
MIDLAND MOTORCLUB

AUTOTEST 10/01/2016

1st Overall Robin Lyons

Class A

1st Class Eamonn Byrne

2nd Class Chris Grimes

3rd Class James Mansfield

Class B

1st Class Stephen Ferguson

2nd Class Guy Foster

3rd Class Patrick Power

Class C

1st Class Timmy Lynch

2nd Class Darren Quille

3rd Class Tom Devaney

Class D

1st Class David Thompson

2nd Class Liam Croston

3rd Class

Club

1st Class Nigel McCloughrey

2nd Class Andrew Stewart

3rd Class Shane Sorohan



Midland Motor Club

Autotest

10th January 2016

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Overall

No Name Level Class Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Total

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

A3 Robin Lyons Expert A 50.50 52.70 59.72 162.92 47.90 52.20 58.69 321.71 47.90 52.30 57.60 479.51 47.80 51.70 59.22 638.23 1ST O/A

B1 Stephen Ferguson Expert B 49.50 61.60 P 59.65 170.75 49.00 52.30 57.66 329.71 47.90 51.90 55.91 485.42 47.40 52.50 58.00 643.32 1ST IN CLASS

A1 Eamonn Byrne Expert A 48.80 59.10 L 60.69 168.59 47.80 52.90 59.93 329.22 47.80 53.60 59.47 490.09 47.30 52.60 61.04 651.03 1ST IN CLASS

B2 Guy Foster Expert B 49.30 63.90 P 61.85 175.05 48.50 53.50 59.88 336.93 49.40 52.10 59.57 498.00 48.30 52.10 58.38 656.78 2ND IN CLASS

D1 David Thompson Expert D 57.00 55.90 63.07 175.97 49.50 55.70 61.85 343.02 49.50 56.10 61.75 510.37 49.30 54.70 60.06 674.43 1ST IN CLASS

C1 Timmy Lynch Expert C 51.00 56.50 65.91 173.41 51.00 54.60 63.40 342.41 48.90 55.80 61.12 508.23 49.00 55.60 62.57 675.40 1ST IN CLASS

C2 Darren Quille Expert C 54.00 57.50 60.44 L 171.94 50.50 57.70 63.01 343.15 50.80 55.60 63.03 512.58 49.20 55.30 63.16 680.24 2ND IN CLASS

B3 Patrick Power Expert B 52.60 58.20 66.69 177.49 50.80 58.00 64.37 350.66 51.80 55.30 64.53 522.29 52.30 57.50 63.56 695.65 3RD IN CLASS

A2 Chris Grimes Expert A 53.70 58.20 65.69 177.59 51.90 63.60 P 64.25 357.34 60.00 57.20 62.81 537.35 51.20 55.70 62.25 706.50 2ND IN CLASS

B5 Paul Phelan Expert B 53.40 59.90 67.47 180.77 53.60 59.10 67.13 360.60 53.90 58.30 72.25 545.05 51.80 59.40 66.41 722.66

C4 Tom Devaney Expert C 54.00 59.90 69.87 183.77 52.80 57.60 66.75 360.92 53.00 58.60 68.57 541.09 52.20 59.10 71.97 724.36 3RD IN CLASS

B6 Norman Ferguson Expert B 54.50 56.90 67.44 178.84 56.00 64.20 L 65.13 364.17 56.50 L 56.20 75.91 FAIL 552.78 57.10 L 58.70 70.25 738.83

C5 Mark Doran Expert C 54.70 60.50 70.07 P 185.27 53.10 61.20 77.91 377.48 52.90 55.30 69.84 555.52 53.40 61.50 70.44 740.86

D3 Liam Croston Expert D 54.60 75.90 P 83.07 FAIL 213.57 53.20 58.00 70.13 P 394.90 51.90 62.30 L 71.91 P 581.01 51.60 67.50 P 73.84 P 773.95 2ND IN CLASS

C8 Joe Doran Expert C 59.60 70.60 78.37 208.57 63.80 70.90 L 73.21 416.48 60.10 76.30 L 76.69 629.57 56.90 82.10 P-P 82.09 850.66

A8 James Mansfield Semi Ex A 60.20 74.30 P 76.81 211.31 62.60 80.20 P-L 76.75 430.86 60.80 69.80 77.22 638.68 60.10 78.10 L 80.04 P 856.92 3RD IN CLASS

C10 Rod McGovern Novice C 63.60 79.10 L 87.93 230.63 57.30 84.30 88.69 460.92 460.92 DNF

C7 Michael Cullen Semi Ex C 61.70 74.50 P 65.94 202.14 60.90 69.00 78.12 410.16 410.16 DNF

B11 Kenneth Irwin Expert B 52.50 60.60 70.13 L 183.23 52.40 66.10 P 67.59 369.32 369.32 DNF



Midland Motor Club

Club Members

Autotest

10th January 2016

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Overall Test 4 Overall

No Name Level Run Run Run Sub Run Run Run Sub Run Run Run Total Run Run Run Total

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Andrew Stewart 41.60 40.70 41.20 123.50 65.50 PP 55.70 55.80 300.50 300.50 300.50 2ND MMC

2 Nigel McCloughrey 42.40 41.20 38.90 122.50 57.00 55.50 52.10 287.10 287.10 287.10 1ST MMC

3 Robert Howard 50.60 45.00 43.00 138.60 71.50 P-P 57.80 59.50 P 327.40 327.40 327.40

4 Seamus McTigue 53.00 55.40 50.80 L 159.20 77.20 77.00 69.10 P 382.50 382.50 382.50

5 Shane Sorohan 48.80 44.40 46.60 139.80 61.40 56.40 58.00 315.60 315.60 315.60 3RD MMC


